ACT POWER TAIWAN CO., LTD. +886-2-2559-5216
www.actpower.com.tw        Copyright ©  2023 ACT TAIWAN CO., LTD. All rights reserved
• 10.1” WXGA (1280x800) 450/1000 nits TFT LCD
• MTK MT6771 2.0 GHz
• WiFi 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, Bluetooth v2.1+EDR/v3.0+HS/v4.1 LE, LTE
• Standard NFC, optional 1D/2D Barcode Scanner, RFID, ID card
• Up to 3 GNSS, GPS+Glonass+Galileo/BD
• RS-232 COM Port+10/100/1000 GbE RJ45

10 USB-DC cable (Optional)
11 CAN BUS cable (Optional)
Ordering Information
Rev. 0.1
Model Name Description Unit
VES-L1002 10.1“ MTK MT6771 2.0GHz Rugged Tablet, Hand strap, 5V/3A power
adapter
1
Optional Accessories
VES-L1002-OD Office docking 1
VES-L1002-VS Vehicle stand 1
VES-L1002-VC Vehicle charger 1
VES-L1002-PSP Passive stylus pen 1
VES-L1002-TCDC Type-C data cable 1
VES-L1002-TCOC Type-C OTG cable 1
VES-L1002-UDC USB-DC cable 1
VES-L1002-CB CAN BUS cable 1
VES-L1002
10.1“ MTK MT6771 2.0GHz Rugged Tablet